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22-03-2021 10:00 AM -11:30 AM MS Teams CA719 Probability and Statistical 
Methods 

Computer 
Applications 

A Dr. S. Domnic 2173 domnic@nitt.edu 

22-03-2021 3:00 PM -5:00 PM MS Teams CA711 Data Structures and 
Applications 

Computer 
Applications 

A & B Dr. Michael Arock 1208 michael@nitt.edu 

23-03-2021 10:00 AM -12:00 PM MS Teams CA713 Mathematical Foundations of 
Computer Applications 

Computer 
Applications 

A & B Dr. N.P. Gopalan 9539 npgopalan@nitt.edu 

23-03-2021 3:00 PM -5:00 PM CBT CA715 Computer Organization and 
Architecture 

Computer 
Applications 

A & B Dr. P.J.A. Alphonse 1560 alphonse@nitt.edu 

24-03-2021 11:30 AM -1:30 PM MS Teams CA717 Accounting and Financial 
Management 

Computer 
Applications 

A Dr. J. Kirubakaran 2321 kirubakaran@nitt.edu 

24-03-2021 9:30 AM -11:30 AM MS Teams CA717 Accounting and Financial 
Management 

Computer 
Applications 

B Dr. Manju Mahipalan 2301 mmanju@nitt.edu 

24-03-2021 3:00 PM -5:00 PM MS Teams CA719 Probability and Statistical 
Methods 

Computer 
Applications 

B Dr. U. Srinivasulu Reddy 2166 usreddy@nitt.edu 
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